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FiberExpress Secure/Keyed LC System
Optimax® Field Installable Connectors and Patch Cords & Pigtails
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FiberExpress Secure/Keyed LC System

The FiberExpress secure/keyed LC system allows for physical segregation of network segments in secure fiber
cabling infrastructures. All secure/keyed LC products are available with 6 different keying options each carrying
a different color to facilitate network administration. The keying detail inside the connector is totally tamper-re-
sistant and cannot be re-produced inside a standard LC connector to violate the network security. All products
comply with the FOCIS 10 standard and optical performance exceeds all industry standards for SFF connectors.

The secure/keyed LC Optimax® field installable connectors are available in multimode 50 µm laser-optimized
and 62.5 µm fiber versions. They are high-quality connectors that use a ceramic ferrule with a physical contact
(PC) polish for multimode connectors.

The secure/keyed LC patch cords and pigtails are offered in multimode 62.5 µm (FX300), 50/125 µm (FX600)
and laser-optimized 50/125 µm (FX2000) for the most demanding network performance.

Description
K1, Red K2, Green K3, Yellow K4, Black K5, Orange K6, Blue

Belden Part Number

FiberExpress Secure/Keyed LC System
Secure/Keyed LC Optimax®*

Multimode 62.5 µm** AX102203 AX102204 AX102205 AX102206 AX102207 AX102208
Multimode 50 µm** AX102197 AX102198 AX102199 AX102200 AX102201 AX102202
Secure/Keyed LC Duplex Patch Cord, KEYx-KEYx*

2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201365 AX201366 AX201367 AX201368 AX201369 AX201370
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201383 AX201384 AX201385 AX201386 AX201387 AX201388
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201401 AX201402 AX201403 AX201404 AX201405 AX201406
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201371 AX201372 AX201373 AX201374 AX201375 AX201376
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201389 AX201390 AX201391 AX201392 AX201393 AX201394
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201407 AX201408 AX201409 AX201410 AX201411 AX201412
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201377 AX201378 AX201379 AX201380 AX201381 AX201382
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201395 AX201396 AX201397 AX201398 AX201399 AX201400
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201413 AX201414 AX201415 AX201416 AX201417 AX201418
Secure/Keyed LC Duplex Hybrid Patch Cord, KEYx-LCD*

2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201419 AX201420 AX201421 AX201422 AX201423 AX201424
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201437 AX201438 AX201439 AX201440 AX201441 AX201442
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201455 AX201456 AX201457 AX201458 AX201459 AX201460
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201425 AX201426 AX201427 AX201428 AX201429 AX201430
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201443 AX201444 AX201445 AX201446 AX201447 AX201448
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201461 AX201462 AX201463 AX201464 AX201465 AX201466
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201431 AX201432 AX201433 AX201434 AX201435 AX201436
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201449 AX201450 AX201451 AX201452 AX201453 AX201454
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201467 AX201468 AX201469 AX201470 AX201471 AX201472
Secure/Keyed LC Duplex Hybrid Patch Cord, KEYx-SCD*

2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201473 AX201474 AX201475 AX201476 AX201477 AX201478
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201491 AX201492 AX201493 AX201494 AX201495 AX201496
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201509 AX201510 AX201511 AX201512 AX201513 AX201514
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201479 AX201480 AX201481 AX201482 AX201483 AX201484
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201497 AX201498 AX201499 AX201500 AX201501 AX201502
3 m (10 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201515 AX201516 AX201517 AX201518 AX201519 AX201520
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201485 AX201486 AX201487 AX201488 AX201489 AX201490
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201503 AX201504 AX201505 AX201506 AX201507 AX201508
5 m (16 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201521 AX201522 AX201523 AX201524 AX201525 AX201526
Secure/Keyed LC Pigtail, KEYx-open*

2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX300, 62.5 µm AX201527 AX201528 AX201529 AX201530 AX201531 AX201532
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX600, 50 µm AX201533 AX201534 AX201535 AX201536 AX201537 AX201538
2 m (6 ft.), Multimode FX2000, 50 µm AX201539 AX201540 AX201541 AX201542 AX201543 AX201544

These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.
* Patent pending. • ** For 900 µm buffered fiber only. The same accessory kit (AX101984) is used for 2 mm jacketed cable connector termination as for our regular Optimax® LC offering.

AX102197 Secure/keyed LC Optimax®

Secure/keyed LC System
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FiberExpress Secure/Keyed LC System

Adapter Modules, Adapter Strips and FiberExpress Manager Modules
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FiberExpress Secure/Keyed LC System

The FiberExpress secure/keyed LC System allows for physical segregation of network segments in secure fiber
cabling infrastructures. All secure/keyed LC products are available with 6 different keying options each carrying
a different color to facilitate network administration. The keying detail inside the connector is totally tamper-re-
sistant and cannot be re-produced inside a standard LC connector to violate the network security. All products
comply with the FOCIS 10 standard and optical performance exceeds all industry standards for SFF connectors.

The secure/keyed LC adapter modules and adapter strips can be used in all mounting hardware for workstation
area, consolidation point or Telecom room applications.

The secure/keyed LC FiberExpress manager modules can be used in 19″ (0.48 m) and 23″ (0.58 m) FiberExpress
manager shelves to provide a high-density management system of up to 1920 terminated fibers per rack.

AX102114 Secure/keyed LC 
FiberExpress Manager Module

AX102098 Secure/keyed LC Adapter Module

AX102124 Secure/keyed LC Adapter Strip

Description
K1, Red K2, Green K3, Yellow K4, Black K5, Orange K6, Blue

Belden Part Number

FiberExpress Secure/Keyed LC System
Secure/Keyed LC Adapter Module*

Grey holder AX102089 AX102090 AX102091 AX102092 AX102093 AX102094
Almond holder AX102095 AX102096 AX102097 AX102098 AX102099 AX102100
White holder AX102101 AX102102 AX102103 AX102104 AX102105 AX102106
Black holder AX102107 AX102108 AX102109 AX102110 AX102111 AX102112
Secure/Keyed LC FiberExpress Adapter Strip*

12 fibers AX102119 AX102120 AX102121 AX102122 AX102123 AX102124
24 fibers AX102125 AX102126 AX102127 AX102128 AX102129 AX102130
Secure/Keyed LC FiberExpress Manager Module*

12 fibers AX102113 AX102114 AX102115 AX102116 AX102117 AX102118
24 fibers AX102310 AX102311 AX102312 AX102313 AX102314 AX102315

* Patent pending.
These products are in the process of being assessed for RoHS compliance. Please check our website for the most current RoHS status.



 

 
 

Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
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